
C Sieglanger
Montag - Freitag (wenn Schultag)

Montag - Freitag (wenn Schultag)

 Luigenstraße

 Amras Ort

 Geyrstraße

 Lönsstraße

 Andechsstraße

 Egerdachstraße

 Schutzengelkirche

 Langstraße

 Amraser Straße

 Leipziger Platz

 Sillpark

 Landesmuseum

 Museumstraße

 Maria-Theresien-Straße

 Terminal Marktplatz

 Chirurgie

 Chemieinstitut

 Freiburger Brücke

 Innrain/Campus WIFI

 Hafen

 Peterbrünnlweg

05:45

05:46

05:47

05:48

05:50

05:51

05:51

05:52

05:54

05:55

05:56

05:58

05:59

06:00

06:02

06:04

06:04

06:05

06:06

06:07

06:08

06:15

06:16

06:17

06:18

06:20

06:21

06:21

06:22

06:24

06:25

06:26

06:28

06:29

06:30

06:32

06:34

06:34

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:26 19:26

alle

15

Min

06:27 19:27

06:28 19:28

06:29 19:29

06:31 19:31

06:32 19:32

06:33 19:33

06:34 19:34

06:35 19:35

06:37 19:37

06:38 19:38

06:41 19:41

06:42 19:42

06:43 19:43

06:45 19:45

06:47 19:47

06:48 19:48

06:49 19:49

06:50 19:50

06:51 19:51

06:52 19:52

19:45 21:45

alle

30

Min

19:46 21:46

19:47 21:47

19:48 21:48

19:50 21:50

19:51 21:51

19:51 21:51

19:52 21:52

19:54 21:54

19:55 21:55

19:56 21:56

19:58 21:58

19:59 21:59

20:00 22:00

20:02 22:02

20:04 22:04

20:04 22:04

20:05 22:05

20:06 22:06

20:07 22:07

20:08 22:08

22:12

22:13

22:14

22:15

22:17

22:18

22:18

22:19

22:21

22:22

22:23

22:25

22:26

22:27

22:29

22:31

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:35



 Sieglanger Schule

 Primelweg

 Speikweg

 Sieglanger an

06:09

06:10

06:11

06:11

06:39

06:40

06:41

06:41

06:53 19:53alle

15

Min

06:54 19:54

06:55 19:55

06:56 19:56

20:09 22:09alle

30

Min

20:10 22:10

20:11 22:11

20:11 22:11

22:36

22:37

22:38

22:38



C Sieglanger
Montag-Freitag (Ferien)

Montag-Freitag (Ferien)

 Luigenstraße

 Amras Ort

 Geyrstraße

 Lönsstraße

 Andechsstraße

 Egerdachstraße

 Schutzengelkirche

 Langstraße

 Amraser Straße

 Leipziger Platz

 Sillpark

 Landesmuseum

 Museumstraße

 Maria-Theresien-Straße

 Terminal Marktplatz

 Chirurgie

 Chemieinstitut

 Freiburger Brücke

 Innrain/Campus WIFI

 Hafen

 Peterbrünnlweg

05:45

05:46

05:47

05:48

05:50

05:51

05:51

05:52

05:54

05:55

05:56

05:58

05:59

06:00

06:02

06:04

06:04

06:05

06:06

06:07

06:08

06:15

06:16

06:17

06:18

06:20

06:21

06:21

06:22

06:24

06:25

06:26

06:28

06:29

06:30

06:32

06:34

06:34

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:26 19:26

alle

15

Min

06:27 19:27

06:28 19:28

06:29 19:29

06:31 19:31

06:32 19:32

06:33 19:33

06:34 19:34

06:35 19:35

06:37 19:37

06:38 19:38

06:41 19:41

06:42 19:42

06:43 19:43

06:45 19:45

06:47 19:47

06:48 19:48

06:49 19:49

06:50 19:50

06:51 19:51

06:52 19:52

19:45 21:45

alle

30

Min

19:46 21:46

19:47 21:47

19:48 21:48

19:50 21:50

19:51 21:51

19:51 21:51

19:52 21:52

19:54 21:54

19:55 21:55

19:56 21:56

19:58 21:58

19:59 21:59

20:00 22:00

20:02 22:02

20:04 22:04

20:04 22:04

20:05 22:05

20:06 22:06

20:07 22:07

20:08 22:08

22:12

22:13

22:14

22:15

22:17

22:18

22:18

22:19

22:21

22:22

22:23

22:25

22:26

22:27

22:29

22:31

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:35



 Sieglanger Schule

 Primelweg

 Speikweg

 Sieglanger an

06:09

06:10

06:11

06:11

06:39

06:40

06:41

06:41

06:53 19:53alle

15

Min

06:54 19:54

06:55 19:55

06:56 19:56

20:09 22:09alle

30

Min

20:10 22:10

20:11 22:11

20:11 22:11

22:36

22:37

22:38

22:38



C Sieglanger
Samstag

Samstag

 Luigenstraße

 Amras Ort

 Geyrstraße

 Lönsstraße

 Andechsstraße

 Egerdachstraße

 Schutzengelkirche

 Langstraße

 Amraser Straße

 Leipziger Platz

 Sillpark

 Landesmuseum

 Museumstraße

 Maria-Theresien-Straße

 Terminal Marktplatz

 Chirurgie

 Chemieinstitut

 Freiburger Brücke

 Innrain/Campus WIFI

 Hafen

 Peterbrünnlweg

05:45 07:45

alle

30

Min

05:46 07:46

05:47 07:47

05:48 07:48

05:50 07:50

05:51 07:51

05:51 07:51

05:52 07:52

05:54 07:54

05:55 07:55

05:56 07:56

05:58 07:58

05:59 07:59

06:00 08:00

06:02 08:02

06:04 08:04

06:04 08:04

06:05 08:05

06:06 08:06

06:07 08:07

06:08 08:08

07:59 19:19

alle

20

Min

08:00 19:20

08:01 19:21

08:02 19:22

08:04 19:24

08:06 19:26

08:06 19:26

08:07 19:27

08:09 19:29

08:10 19:30

08:12 19:32

08:14 19:34

08:15 19:35

08:16 19:36

08:18 19:38

08:21 19:41

08:22 19:42

08:23 19:43

08:24 19:44

08:24 19:44

08:26 19:46

19:45 21:45

alle

30

Min

19:46 21:46

19:47 21:47

19:48 21:48

19:50 21:50

19:51 21:51

19:51 21:51

19:52 21:52

19:54 21:54

19:55 21:55

19:56 21:56

19:58 21:58

19:59 21:59

20:00 22:00

20:02 22:02

20:04 22:04

20:04 22:04

20:05 22:05

20:06 22:06

20:07 22:07

20:08 22:08

22:12

22:13

22:14

22:15

22:17

22:18

22:18

22:19

22:21

22:22

22:23

22:25

22:26

22:27

22:29

22:31

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:35



 Sieglanger Schule

 Primelweg

 Speikweg

 Sieglanger an

06:09 08:09alle

30

Min

06:10 08:10

06:11 08:11

06:11 08:11

08:27 19:47alle

20

Min

08:28 19:48

08:29 19:49

08:29 19:49

20:09 22:09alle

30

Min

20:10 22:10

20:11 22:11

20:11 22:11

22:36

22:37

22:38

22:38



C Sieglanger
Sonn- und Feiertag

Sonn- und Feiertag

 Luigenstraße

 Amras Ort

 Geyrstraße

 Lönsstraße

 Andechsstraße

 Egerdachstraße

 Schutzengelkirche

 Langstraße

 Amraser Straße

 Leipziger Platz

 Sillpark

 Landesmuseum

 Museumstraße

 Maria-Theresien-Straße

 Terminal Marktplatz

 Chirurgie

 Chemieinstitut

 Freiburger Brücke

 Innrain/Campus WIFI

 Hafen

 Peterbrünnlweg

05:45 21:45

alle

30

Min

05:46 21:46

05:47 21:47

05:48 21:48

05:50 21:50

05:51 21:51

05:51 21:51

05:52 21:52

05:54 21:54

05:55 21:55

05:56 21:56

05:58 21:58

05:59 21:59

06:00 22:00

06:02 22:02

06:04 22:04

06:04 22:04

06:05 22:05

06:06 22:06

06:07 22:07

06:08 22:08

22:12

22:13

22:14

22:15

22:17

22:18

22:18

22:19

22:21

22:22

22:23

22:25

22:26

22:27

22:29

22:31

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:35



 Sieglanger Schule

 Primelweg

 Speikweg

 Sieglanger an

06:09 22:09alle

30

Min

06:10 22:10

06:11 22:11

06:11 22:11

22:36

22:37

22:38

22:38



C Luigenstraße
Montag - Freitag (wenn Schultag)

Montag - Freitag (wenn Schultag)

 Sieglanger

 Speikweg

 Primelweg

 Sieglanger Schule

 Peterbrünnlweg

 Hafen

 Innrain/Campus WIFI

 Chemieinstitut

 Chirurgie

 Klinik/Universität

 Terminal Marktplatz

 Maria-Theresien-Straße

 Museumstraße

 Landesmuseum

 Sillpark

 Leipziger Platz

 Amraser Straße

 Langstraße

 Schutzengelkirche

 Egerdachstraße

 Andechsstraße

05:46

05:47

05:48

05:48

05:49

05:51

05:51

05:53

05:54

05:54

05:56

05:58

05:59

06:00

06:02

06:03

06:04

06:05

06:06

06:07

06:08

06:16

06:17

06:18

06:18

06:19

06:21

06:21

06:23

06:24

06:24

06:26

06:28

06:29

06:30

06:32

06:33

06:34

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:29

06:30

06:31

06:32

06:33

06:34

06:35

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:41

06:43

06:44

06:45

06:47

06:49

06:50

06:51

06:52

06:53

06:54

06:44

06:44

06:45

06:46

06:47

06:49

06:50

06:51

06:52

06:53

06:55

06:57

06:58

06:59

07:02

07:03

07:05

07:06

07:07

07:07

07:08

06:59 19:29

alle

15

Min

07:00 19:30

07:01 19:31

07:02 19:32

07:03 19:33

07:04 19:34

07:05 19:35

07:07 19:37

07:08 19:38

07:09 19:39

07:11 19:41

07:13 19:43

07:14 19:44

07:15 19:45

07:17 19:47

07:19 19:49

07:20 19:50

07:21 19:51

07:22 19:52

07:23 19:53

07:24 19:54

19:46 21:46

alle

30

Min

19:47 21:47

19:48 21:48

19:48 21:48

19:49 21:49

19:51 21:51

19:51 21:51

19:53 21:53

19:54 21:54

19:54 21:54

19:56 21:56

19:58 21:58

19:59 21:59

20:00 22:00

20:02 22:02

20:03 22:03

20:04 22:04

20:05 22:05

20:06 22:06

20:07 22:07

20:08 22:08

a
22:13

22:14

22:15

22:15

22:16

22:18

22:18

22:20

22:21

22:21

22:23

22:25

22:26

22:27

22:29

22:30

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:35



 Lönsstraße

 Geyrstraße

 DEZ Süd

 Luigenstraße an

06:10

06:11

06:12

06:14

06:40

06:41

06:42

06:44

06:56

06:57

06:58

07:00

07:10

07:11

07:13

07:15

07:26 19:56alle

15

Min

07:27 19:57

07:28 19:58

07:30 20:00

20:10 22:10alle

30

Min

20:11 22:11

20:12 22:12

20:14 22:14

22:37

22:38

a ab Geyrstraße weiter als N1



C Luigenstraße
Montag-Freitag (Ferien)

Montag-Freitag (Ferien)

 Sieglanger

 Speikweg

 Primelweg

 Sieglanger Schule

 Peterbrünnlweg

 Hafen

 Innrain/Campus WIFI

 Chemieinstitut

 Chirurgie

 Klinik/Universität

 Terminal Marktplatz

 Maria-Theresien-Straße

 Museumstraße

 Landesmuseum

 Sillpark

 Leipziger Platz

 Amraser Straße

 Langstraße

 Schutzengelkirche

 Egerdachstraße

 Andechsstraße

05:46

05:47

05:48

05:48

05:49

05:51

05:51

05:53

05:54

05:54

05:56

05:58

05:59

06:00

06:02

06:03

06:04

06:05

06:06

06:07

06:08

06:16

06:17

06:18

06:18

06:19

06:21

06:21

06:23

06:24

06:24

06:26

06:28

06:29

06:30

06:32

06:33

06:34

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:29 19:29

alle

15

Min

06:30 19:30

06:31 19:31

06:32 19:32

06:33 19:33

06:34 19:34

06:35 19:35

06:37 19:37

06:38 19:38

06:39 19:39

06:41 19:41

06:43 19:43

06:44 19:44

06:45 19:45

06:47 19:47

06:49 19:49

06:50 19:50

06:51 19:51

06:52 19:52

06:53 19:53

06:54 19:54

19:46 21:46

alle

30

Min

19:47 21:47

19:48 21:48

19:48 21:48

19:49 21:49

19:51 21:51

19:51 21:51

19:53 21:53

19:54 21:54

19:54 21:54

19:56 21:56

19:58 21:58

19:59 21:59

20:00 22:00

20:02 22:02

20:03 22:03

20:04 22:04

20:05 22:05

20:06 22:06

20:07 22:07

20:08 22:08

a
22:13

22:14

22:15

22:15

22:16

22:18

22:18

22:20

22:21

22:21

22:23

22:25

22:26

22:27

22:29

22:30

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:35



 Lönsstraße

 Geyrstraße

 DEZ Süd

 Luigenstraße an

06:10

06:11

06:12

06:14

06:40

06:41

06:42

06:44

06:56 19:56alle

15

Min

06:57 19:57

06:58 19:58

07:00 20:00

20:10 22:10alle

30

Min

20:11 22:11

20:12 22:12

20:14 22:14

22:37

22:38

a ab Geyrstraße weiter als N1



C Luigenstraße
Samstag

Samstag

 Sieglanger

 Speikweg

 Primelweg

 Sieglanger Schule

 Peterbrünnlweg

 Hafen

 Innrain/Campus WIFI

 Chemieinstitut

 Chirurgie

 Klinik/Universität

 Terminal Marktplatz

 Maria-Theresien-Straße

 Museumstraße

 Landesmuseum

 Sillpark

 Leipziger Platz

 Amraser Straße

 Langstraße

 Schutzengelkirche

 Egerdachstraße

 Andechsstraße

05:46 08:16

alle

30

Min

05:47 08:17

05:48 08:18

05:48 08:18

05:49 08:19

05:51 08:21

05:51 08:21

05:53 08:23

05:54 08:24

05:54 08:24

05:56 08:26

05:58 08:28

05:59 08:29

06:00 08:30

06:02 08:32

06:03 08:33

06:04 08:34

06:05 08:35

06:06 08:36

06:07 08:37

06:08 08:38

08:41 19:21

alle

20

Min

08:42 19:22

08:42 19:22

08:43 19:23

08:44 19:24

08:46 19:26

08:47 19:27

08:48 19:28

08:49 19:29

08:50 19:30

08:52 19:32

08:54 19:34

08:55 19:35

08:57 19:37

08:59 19:39

09:00 19:40

09:02 19:42

09:03 19:43

09:04 19:44

09:05 19:45

09:06 19:46

19:46 21:46

alle

30

Min

19:47 21:47

19:48 21:48

19:48 21:48

19:49 21:49

19:51 21:51

19:51 21:51

19:53 21:53

19:54 21:54

19:54 21:54

19:56 21:56

19:58 21:58

19:59 21:59

20:00 22:00

20:02 22:02

20:03 22:03

20:04 22:04

20:05 22:05

20:06 22:06

20:07 22:07

20:08 22:08

a
22:13

22:14

22:15

22:15

22:16

22:18

22:18

22:20

22:21

22:21

22:23

22:25

22:26

22:27

22:29

22:30

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:35



 Lönsstraße

 Geyrstraße

 DEZ Süd

 Luigenstraße an

06:10 08:40alle

30

Min

06:11 08:41

06:12 08:42

06:14 08:44

09:07 19:47alle

20

Min

09:08 19:48

09:10 19:50

09:12 19:52

20:10 22:10alle

30

Min

20:11 22:11

20:12 22:12

20:14 22:14

22:37

22:38

a ab Geyrstraße weiter als N1



C Luigenstraße
Sonn- und Feiertag

Sonn- und Feiertag

 Sieglanger

 Speikweg

 Primelweg

 Sieglanger Schule

 Peterbrünnlweg

 Hafen

 Innrain/Campus WIFI

 Chemieinstitut

 Chirurgie

 Klinik/Universität

 Terminal Marktplatz

 Maria-Theresien-Straße

 Museumstraße

 Landesmuseum

 Sillpark

 Leipziger Platz

 Amraser Straße

 Langstraße

 Schutzengelkirche

 Egerdachstraße

 Andechsstraße

05:46 21:46

alle

30

Min

05:47 21:47

05:48 21:48

05:48 21:48

05:49 21:49

05:51 21:51

05:51 21:51

05:53 21:53

05:54 21:54

05:54 21:54

05:56 21:56

05:58 21:58

05:59 21:59

06:00 22:00

06:02 22:02

06:03 22:03

06:04 22:04

06:05 22:05

06:06 22:06

06:07 22:07

06:08 22:08

a
22:13

22:14

22:15

22:15

22:16

22:18

22:18

22:20

22:21

22:21

22:23

22:25

22:26

22:27

22:29

22:30

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:35



 Lönsstraße

 Geyrstraße

 DEZ Süd

 Luigenstraße an

06:10 22:10alle

30

Min

06:11 22:11

06:12 22:12

06:14 22:14

22:37

22:38

a ab Geyrstraße weiter als N1
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